Product's Features
    The main body is made of aluminum die-cast, white
  White diffuser
    Anti-glare lighting design
    High temperature flame retardant
lampholders, terminals and wires
APllications
    Office, shopping malls, schools, factories
and so on
Technical parameters
    type of light source： LED
    Lamp power：       3-7W
    Light Base：GU10,GU5.3
    Working power supply： 220V~240V，12V
    Color temperature：3000-6000k
    Insolution Grade：Class1
    Safety Standards：IEC598
GHCE013GUIHAI
     Model      Serial Number         Power(W)             Diameter (mm)               Height(mm)
105°105°
35°
25°
5° 15°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
35°
25°
15° 5°
95°
85°
75°
65°
55°
45°
cd/klm
180
140
100
60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Power Qty Design
Voltage
Choose to match
        GHCE
DA   Die-cast aluminum AM      Aluminum
12     12V
003           MR16  12V 3W
005         MR16  12V 5W
007        MR16   12V 7W
005         GU10  220V 5/5.4W
93        Φ93     H 45
100        Φ100   H 50
013
reflector
installation
EI        Embedded installation OP
ED   Emergency devices
power cable
Remark :compliance with the requirement of the buyer
GHC E 013
GHCE              013                        MR16 3                           93/100                    45/50
EI EDA
Number
AM
GHCE              013                        MR16  7                          93/100                    45/50
GHCE              013                        MR16  5                            93/100                    45/50
Color rendering index: Ra ≥ 80
Lumen value: 70-100LM / W
Life expectancy: 5 years
Luminous angle:25°、40°
220    220-240V
GHCE              013                        GU10  5/5.4                         93/100                    45/50